
LOT 95
DEL WEBB WILDLIGHT PHASE 1
OR 2547/1432

ARNOLD HARRY SCOTT & KELENE A LONG L/E/
249 KISMET PLAZA
YULEE, FL 32097

50-3N-27-1004-0095-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4094.00

05/13/2025 MLU

05/01/2025 KB 0.00 110,500 0 0 110,500

STANDARD
4

423,275
10,470

110,500
544,245
211,766
332,479

HX HB 50,722
281,757
544,245

0

508,803

2733/1038 8/20/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARNOLD HARRY SCOTT & 

TRUSTEE OF ARNOLD L

2650/907 6/21/2023 SW Q I 01 753,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PULTE HOME COMPANY LL

ARNOLD HARRY SCOTT 
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230007518 CO ISSUED 06/12/2023

22014248 NEW CONSTR 357,483 09/19/2022

2025HX Base Yr

249 KISMET PLAZA, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,631 121.8816 160.88 423,275 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2180

BAS 2,180 100 2024 2,180 350,718

FGR 666 55 2024 366 58,882

FOP 32 30 2024 10 1,609

FOP 250 30 2024 75 12,066

3,128 2,631 423,275

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=130,-1] W14 S10 W25 N10 W14 S43 E20 N4 E12
S11 E8 S4 E13 N54 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=116,-1] W25 S10 E25 N10 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=77,42] E20 N4 E12 S11 S4 S7 W11 S2 W21 N20
$
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=117,49] W8 S4 E8 N4 $
.
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4

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,047.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 10,470

10,470

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.30 85,000.00 110,500.00 110,500


